RALLY STA.MARIA - TANTI - STA. MARIA

MEGASOFT

RESULTADOS POR CATEGORIAS

Diferencias
Cat Gral N° Corredor Procedencia Vtas. Penal. Tiempo lero - Ant.
CATEGORIA : ELITE
1 4 18 LESCANO JUAN PABLO VILLA DE SOTO 1 1:31:58 90
2 5 16 MARTINEZ WLADIMIR CORDOBA 1 1:31:59 40 0:00:00 0:00:00
3 6 13ANTORENA NICOLAS ALTO RIO SENGUER 1 1:32:00 40 0:00:01 0:00:00
4 7 7 ARSE PABLO DESPE=ADEROS 1 1:32:04 14 0:00:05 0:00:03
5 12 5 SERAFIN ESTEBAN UNQUILLO 1 1:33:30 13 0:01:31 0:01:25
6 13 2 MOLINA JULIAN COSQUIN 1 1:33:52 64 0:01:53 0:00:21
7 14 11 SOSA GASTON SANTA MARIA DE PUM 1 1:33:53 38 0:01:54 0:00:00
8 30 19 MEDINA JULIAN CORDOBA 1 1:38:48 34 0:06:49 0:04:54
9 41 10 PAEZ MAXIMILIANO 1 1:41:01 8 0:09:02 0:02:12
10 42 3 MOLINA MAURICIO COSQUIN 1 1:41:01 33 0:09:02
11 64 8 DURANDO GABRIEL RAFAELA 1 1:45:17 31 0:13:18 0:04:15
12 66 6 ROMO RODRIGO CORDOBA 1 1:45:21 29 0:13:22 0:00:03
13 67 17 BAILONE LUCIO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:45:24 55 0:13:25 0:00:02
14 88 14 FERREYRA MIGUEL UNQUILLO 1 1:49:24 1 0:17:25 0:03:59
15 112 9 ROMANO GUILLERMO VILLA MARIA 1 1:56:24 71 0:24:25 0:06:59
16 121 15FLORITO ALEJO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:59:00 67 0:27:01 0:02:35
17 135 4 FONTARINI BRIAN CANADA DE GOMEZ 1 2:03:41 14 0:31:42 0:04:40
18 137 12 REARTES ALEJO NICOLA VILLA CARLOS PAZ 1 2:05:01 88 0:33:02 0:01:19
CATEGORIA : SUB23
1 8 82 BORGHESE THOMAS SAN VICENTE 1 1:32:06 41
2 15 88 MACAZAGA ISIDRO CARLOS PAZ 1 1:34:22 64 0:02:15 0:02:15
3 27 85 MURUA MATEO SANTA MARIA DE PUM 1 1:38:21 35 0:06:14 0:03:58
4 43 84 ARGUELLO RAFAEL SANTA ROSA CAL 1 1:41:04 83 0:08:57 0:02:42
5 82 86 FERN NDEZ BRUNO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:48:16 1 0:16:09 0:07:11
6 89 81 ROSSI DANIEL SAN VICENTE 1 1:49:25 26 0:17:18 0:01:08
7 117 83 CAVILLON FACUNDO 1 1:57:19 44 0:25:12 0:07:53
8 160 80 MANTEGARI SEBASTIAN MARCOS JUAREZ 1 2:13:01 6 0:40:54 0:15:41
CATEGORIA : JUVENILES
1 28 174PEREYRA JUAN IGNACIO GRAL CABRERA 1 1:38:28 89
2 79 170CASTRO FACUNDO VILLA GIARDINO 1 1:47:29 6 0:09:00 0:09:00
3 90 171BRISSIO JOAQUIN ARRECIFES 1 1:49:31 80 0:11:02 0:02:01
4 96 172ALTAMIRANO IGNACIO SANTA MARIA DE PUM 1 1:51:02 28 0:12:33 0:01:30
5 110 173GOMEZ RUSSO FACUNDO STGO DEL ESTERO 1 1:55:40 75 0:17:11 0:04:37
CATEGORIA : CADETES
1 158 100RANALLO LENNY ESPERANZA 1 2:12:10 86
CATEGORIA : MASTERS Al
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1 205SIVORI ARIEL CHIVILCOY 1 1:29:04 76
2 203BARRIENTOS JULIAN SANTA ROSA 1 1:29:04 96
3 201 CARENA GABRIEL LAS VARILLAS 1 1:29:23 51 0:00:18 0:00:18
4 22 210PASTURA MATIAS MARCOS JUAREZ 1 1:38:16 44 0:09:11 0:08:52
5 23 218BONO FRANCO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:38:16 46 0:09:11
6 45 216MONTANA PABLO 1 1:42:01 41 0:12:56 0:03:44
7 46 215ROGGERO JUAN RAFAELA 1 1:42:09 15 0:13:04 0:00:07
8 47 206BAETTI JULIAN CASILDA 1 1:42:10 65 0:13:05 0:00:00
9 60 214PARMO JOSUA 1 1:43:58 88 0:14:53 0:01:48
10 62 204GALINDEZ MARTIN 1 1:44:51 87 0:15:46 0:00:52
11 93 212KIEFFER GUILLERMO FRANCK 1 1:50:35 34 0:21:30 0:05:43
12 100 213RIVERO RODRIGO LA FALDA 1 1:53:02 5 0:23:57 0:02:26
13 101 208TAPIA JORGE MARCOS JUAREZ 1 1:53:12 0:24:08 0:00:10
14 119 211MENNA ALEXIS ARIEL ARIAS 1 1:57:57 27 0:28:52 0:04:44
15 126 209BELTRAN RODRIGO CA=ADA DE GOMEZ 1 2:00:48 0:31:43 0:02:50
16 128 200FERNANDEZ SERGIO AND COSQUIN 1 2:00:59 74 0:31:54 0:00:11
17 149 217SALDANALUCAS D CANALS 1 2:09:36 42 0:40:31 0:08:36
18 173 202RUIZ DIAZ FERNANDO URDINARRAIN 1 2:19:28 60 0:50:23 0:09:51
19 175 207LOPEZIGNACIO CATRILO 1 2:23:01 56 0:53:56 0:03:32
CATEGORIA : MASTERS A2
1 9 362CASTANO ALEJANDRO CALERA 1 1:32:32 76
2 10 355RIVERO FREIRE LUIS G LA FALDA 1 1:32:46 76 0:00:13 0:00:13
3 11 365CABRERA LUIS MANUEL LA CALERA 1 1:32:49 27 0:00:16 0:00:02
4 44 364BARRIONUEVO LEANDRO COSQUIN 1 1:41:08 44 0:08:35 0:08:18
5 58 3530VALLE LEANDRO CARLOS PAZ 1 1:43:34 0:11:02 0:02:26
6 70 354SOSA ARTURO CORDOBA 1 1:46:30 17 0:13:57 0:02:55
7 71 358 GOMEZ NICOLAS RAFAELA 1 1:47:.05 16 0:14:32 0:00:34
8 72 363 0DRIOZOLA DAVID CASILDA 1 1:47:05 39 0:14:32
9 73 361MARI FRANCO ARIEL HUERTA GRANDE 1 1:47:06 0:14:33 0:00:00
10 74 359GAIDO MARIO MATORRALES 1 1:47:10 40 0:14:37 0:00:04
11 75 351ROSSILUCIANO CARLOS PAZ 1 1:47:16 40 0:14:43 0:00:05
12 87 360FRUSASCO NICOLAS RUFINO SANTA FE 1 1:48:58 38 0:16:25 0:01:41
13 102 357ARCE CESAR GUSTAVO RIO GRANDE 1 1:53:15 11 0:20:42 0:04:16
14 109 356RAPOSO OSVALDO MELINCUE 1 1:55:38 9 0:23:05 0:02:22
15 125 352AYLLON ALAN CIENAGADELCORO 1 2:00:47 0:28:14 0:05:08
16 176 350TAMBURI DIEGO ANTONI LAS PAREJAS 1 2:23:.07 0:50:35 0:22:20
CATEGORIA : MASTERS B1
1 16 450AMUCHASTEGUI RAMIRO CARLOS PAZ 1:35:52 4
2 18 460MARTINELLI ALEXIS ARRECIFES 1:37:47 27 0:01:54 0:01:54
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3 19 465MORALES LUCAS PERGAMINO 1 1:37:49 77 0:01:56 0:00:01
4 29 468MALDONADO PABLO BRINKMANN 1 1:38:33 77 0:02:40 0:00:43
5 31 463BADESSO DANILO TOBIA LA RIOJA 1 1:39:05 76 0:03:12 0:00:31
6 32 477PEREYRA JUAN PABLO GRAL CABRERA 1 1:39:06 1 0:03:13 0:00:00
7 33 466ZABALA CRISTIAN MANU CORDOBA 1 1:39:07 76 0:03:14 0:00:00
8 34 467 GRANDE EMILIANO LA FALDA 1 1:39:44 26 0:03:51 0:00:36
9 38 478BRAVO NICOLAS CORDOBA 1 1:40:52 0:04:59 0:01:07
10 50 474CAVALLERIS PABLO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:42:21 74 0:06:28 0:01:28
11 63 458BRITO GERARDO M LA FALDA 1 1:45:11 71 0:09:18 0:02:49
12 65 455RAMIREZ EXEQUIEL CARCARA&A 1 1:45:21 45 0:09:28 0:00:09
13 68 471RASETTO EDGARDO RAFAELA 1 1:46:11 70 0:10:18 0:00:49
14 78 454EYMANN DANIEL ALBERT SAN JERONIMO SUD 1 1:47:27 94 0:11:34 0:01:15
15 81 472ELLERMAN ENRIQUE ESPERANZA 1 1:48:14 19 0:12:21 0:00:46
16 105 470NAVARRO EDUARDO E CATAMARCA 1 1:54:03 38 0:18:10 0:05:48
17 113 459GOROSITO NESTOR HUGO BRINKMANN 1 1:56:29 12 0:20:36 0:02:25
18 118 473BOSIO LEONARDO SAN FRANCISCO 1 1:57:50 10 0:21:57 0:01:20
19 124 475LOVERA LUCAS CERES 1 2:00:37 34 0:24:44 0:02:46
20 131 452LEDESMA NESTOR ALBER COSQUIN 1 2:01:56 57 0:26:03 0:01:18
21 132 453PICLU ALFREDO GRAL. ROCA CORDOE 1 2:02:49 7 0:26:56 0:00:52
22 154 462LINCKIVAN HUINCA RENANCO 1 2:10:49 50 0:34:56 0:07:59
23 163 469GAMBARDELLA ROBERTO BIALET MASSE 1 2:13:17 48 0:37:24 0:02:27
24 166 456 GOMEZ CRISTIAN 1 2:15:34 70 0:39:41 0:02:16
25 167 476 MAMANI MAURO WALTER CORDOBA 1 2:15:36 21 0:39:43 0:00:01
26 178 461BARRETO RAUL ARRECIFES 1 2:24:37 89 0:48:44 0:09:00
27 180 451CORONA HERNAN ROLDAN 1 2:38:17 76 1:02:24 0:13:39
CATEGORIA : MASTERS B2
1 20 622DEROCCO DANIEL ALEJA CORDOBA 1 1:38:14 81
2 21 619GONZALEZ MARTIN COSQUIN 1 1:38:15 0:00:00 0:00:00
3 24 607FLORIANI LUIS QUINES SAN LUIS 1 1:38:16 5 0:00:01 0:00:01
4 25 611NIETO CESAR LA RIOJA 1 1:38:17 55 0:00:02 0:00:00
5 26 624FICINI JOAQUIN 1 1:38:18 31 0:00:03 0:00:00
6 39 616ARRASCAETA SERGIO COSQUIN 1 1:40:53 3 0:02:38 0:02:34
7 40 603SANTUPERY WALTER PERGAMINO 1 1:40:55 29 0:02:40 0:00:01
8 51 606MORALES JORGE MERCEDES 1 1:42:33 27 0:04:18 0:01:37
9 52 620NUNEZ ARMANDO ICHO CRUZ 1 1:42:50 2 0:04:35 0:00:16
10 53 617DOMINGUEZ DIEGO ESTANCIA VIEJA 1 1:42:51 26 0:04:36 0:00:00
11 54 623WOELKE GUILLERMO 1 1:43:05 1 0:04:50 0:00:13
12 59 609MARTIN DIEGO HERNAN VILLA GIARDINO 1 1:43:41 27 0:05:26 0:00:35
13 77 613PERALTA CESAR GABRIE RAFAELA 1 1:47:25 49 0:09:10 0:03:43
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14 91 618GUZMAN FERNANDO COSQUIN 1 1:49:32 22 0:11:17 0:02:06
15 98 614FERRARIS BRUNO LLAMBI CAMPBELL 1 1:52:35 68 0:14:20 0:03:02
16 104 610CHAVES CAMARA, JOAO PALERMO, CABA 1 1:53:34 17 0:15:19 0:00:58
17 122 608HIPOCHAKI CARLOS J LA RIOJA 1 1:59:00 88 0:20:45 0:05:25
18 140 615HORADESKI JAVIER BERNARDO LARROUL 1 2:06:32 7 0:28:17 0:07:31
19 141 604REBORA JORGE LUIS RICARDONE 1 2:06:33 57 0:28:18 0:00:01
20 147 601GUERRA LUIS VENADO TUERTO 1 2:09:05 29 0:30:50 0:02:31
21 150 612PRADO ISRAEL 1 2:09:41 55 0:31:26 0:00:35
22 153 621REYES LUCIANO COLON 1 2:10:40 53 0:32:25 0:00:58
23 165 602PAULETICH LUIS DEVOTO 1 2:15:12 26 0:36:57 0:04:31
CATEGORIA : MASTERS C1

1 17 734MALDONADO GERMAN 1 1:37:46 10

2 35 732PINEDA NESTOR 1 1:40:09 84 0:02:22 0:02:22

3 36 716BRISSIO RAUL ARRECIFES 1 1:40:13 83 0:02:26 0:00:03

4 37 7330DDINO LEANDRO HERNANDO 1 1:40:14 33 0:02:27 0:00:00

5 55 722RUIZ RUBEN BELL VILLE 1 1:43:18 0:05:31 0:03:03

6 56 721SIMA CARLOS VENADO TUERTO 1 1:43:19 32 0:05:32 0:00:01

7 57 700PATRICIO PELLIZZARI SANTA ROSA 1 1:43:21 0:05:34 0:00:01

8 61 717HONEKER ANGEL LAS VARILLAS 1 1:44:09 0:06:22 0:00:47

9 69 713PRAVISAN CRISTIAN AL MARCOS JU REZ 1 1:46:16 78 0:08:29 0:02:06
10 76 705PEREYRA MARCELO FABI JAMES CRAIK 1 1:47:23 53 0:09:36 0:01:06
11 86 730DIAZ RENATO LA RIOJA 1 1:48:34 1 0:10:47 0:01:10
12 92 727GONZALEZ LEONARDO SUSANA 1 1:50:08 0:12:21 0:01:33
13 94 701PERALTA MARCELO MERCEDES BUENOS 1 1:50:43 99 0:12:56 0:00:34
14 103 710ROSSETTO BUSTOS LUCI BELL VILLE CBA 1 1:53:16 48 0:15:29 0:02:32
15 106 707SUAREZ RAUL BANDERA STGO 1 1:54:37 21 0:16:50 0:01:20
16 107 729GOEDELMANN LAUTARO GENERAL VILLEGAS 1 1:55:04 21 0:17:17 0:00:26
17 108 720VILLARRUEL SERGIO ALTA GRACIA 1 1:55:18 45 0:17:31 0:00:13
18 114 715LEIRIA MAURICIO PILAR. CORDOBA 1 1:56:32 45 0:18:45 0:01:13
19 115 725JORGE HECTOR SAN CARLOS SANTA | 1 1:56:37 94 0:18:50 0:00:04
20 116 711FEDERIGHI MARTIN CORDOBA 1 1:56:58 69 0:19:11 0:00:20
21 120 712DURAN DANIEL CARLOS PAZ 1 1:58:35 67 0:20:48 0:01:36
22 129 724LOPEZ MAURICIO ESTEB LAGUNA PAIVA 1 2:01:02 42 0:23:15 0:02:26
23 130 714RAPISARDA JORGE SAN FRANCISCO 1 2:01:53 41 0:24:06 0:00:50
24 133 709SALINAS JORGE MARCOS JUAREZ 1 2:03:33 89 0:25:46 0:01:39
25 136 723 SECONDI DIEGO CORDOBA 1 2:03:58 88 0:26:11 0:00:24
26 139 702VERCELLONE MARCELO DEVOTO (CBA) 1 2:06:17 61 0:28:30 0:02:18
27 143 T704MARTINEZ SERGIO SAN FRANCISCO 1 2:07:23 86 0:29:36 0:01:05
28 148 703ASIOSCAR GENERAL DEHEZA 1 2:09:13 9 0:31:26 0:01:49
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29 152 706IBARRA CRISTIAN CARCARAzA 1 2:10:37 9 0:32:50 0:01:23
30 156 726BESSONE FERNANDO VILLA CARAS 1 2:11:45 58 0:33:58 0:01:07
31 159 728VILLALONGA ARIEL CERES 1 2:12:17 81 0:34:30 0:00:31
32 164 731TORRES RODRIGO IGNAC UNQUILLO 1 2:13:53 31 0:36:06 0:01:35
33 168 719GODOY DANIEL EDUARDO PARANA ENTRERIOS 1 2:16:38 4 0:38:51 0:02:44
CATEGORIA : MASTERS C2
1 48 756MOYANO CHRISTIAN JAV LA FALDA 1 1:42:20 50
2 49 751FERREYRA ROBERTO CARLOS PAZ 1 1:42:20 85 0:00:00 0:00:00
3 83 758VERAHECTOR SALTO 1 1:48:21 30 0:06:01 0:06:00
4 84 753DIP MARIANO EFRAIN COSQUIN 1 1:48:23 31 0:06:03 0:00:01
5 85 760FLORES ROVERA JUAN LA FALDA 1 1:48:28 31 0:06:08 0:00:04
6 97 755BULICH ALEXIS CORDOBA 1 1:51:23 28 0:09:03 0:02:54
7 123 754MARINO MARIO GALVEZ 1 2:00:03 46 0:17:43 0:08:39
8 134 761ALONSO CESAR HORACIO OLIVA 1 2:03:37 68 0:21:17 0:03:33
9 142 757ALESSANDRETTI MARIAN LA CARLOTA 1 2:06:41 92 0:24:21 0:03:03
10 145 762BENAVIDEZ RICARDO UNQUILLO 1 2:08:18 89 0:25:58 0:01:36
11 162 752RUIZ DIAZ EDGARDO CONCEPCION DEL UF 1 2:13:06 85 0:30:46 0:04:47
12 179 759FUGLINI MARCELO 1 2:30:34 0:48:14 0:17:28
13 185 750MANTEGARI DANIEL SER MARCOS JUAREZ 1 3:14:11 85 1:31:51 0:43:36
CATEGORIA : MASTERS D1
1 80 823LEDESMA DANIEL GENERAL DEHEZA 1 1:47:59 40
2 138 827MACQUA ALFREDO FRANCK 1 2:06:06 74 0:18:06 0:18:06
3 146 830PEREYRA CARLOS HUGO ROSARIO 1 2:08:33 96 0:20:33 0:02:26
4 155 B833CHAVEZ CARLOS COSQUIN 1 2:11:43 95 0:23:43 0:03:09
5 157 824ALDECOA JUAN CARLOS MERCEDES 1 2:12:04 44 0:24:.04 0:00:21
6 161 825ARISMENDI NESTOR FAB ROSARIO 1 2:13:06 43 0:25:06 0:01:01
7 169 834YANEZ CARLOS PERGAMINO 1 2:17:20 66 0:29:20 0:04:13
8 170 831DELGADO EDUARDO LA RIOJA 1 2:18:40 64 0:30:40 0:01:19
9 174 829BERNARDI GERARDO LA CARLOTA 1 2:21:24 62 0:33:24 0:02:43
10 177 828CAILLET BOIS CLAUDIO MORRISON 1 2:24:18 58 0:36:18 0:02:53
11 184 832NAVARRO OVIDIO ERNES LA RIOJA 1 2:52:57 60 1:04:57 0:28:38
12 186 826DELLARIBERA WALTER RIO IlI 1 3:33:54 53 1:45:54 0:40:56
CATEGORIA : MASTERS D2
1 95 865SANTANA, EDUARDO SANTAROSALAPAM 1 1:50:44 61
2 99 879SABBATINI CARLOS LOBOS (7240) 1 1:52:37 36 0:01:52 0:01:52
3 144 8780UTEYOL JOSE LUIS 1 2:08:18 23 0:17:33 0:15:40
4 151 871ZARZUR RAUL ANTONIO ROSARIO 1 2:10:17 20 0:19:32 0:01:58
5 171 870STEFANI ADRIAN LA CARLOTA 1 2:18:48 64 0:28:03 0:08:30
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6 181 869MOYA JUAN ALBERTO JESUS MARIA 1 2:40:49 46 0:50:04 0:22:00
7 182 868AYALA ALBERTO JUNIN 1 2:41:33 45 0:50:48 0:00:43
8 183 864MAGIORANA EDUARDO JUNIN PCIA BS.AS. 1 2:41:43 45 0:50:58 0:00:09
CATEGORIA : MASTERS E
1 127 2,004CUASSOLO RUBEN CAPILLA 2:00:57 3
2 172 2,006CORTES HECTOR RICARD VILLA CURA BROCHE 2:19:07 63 0:18:09 0:18:09
CATEGORIA : DAMAS ELITE
1 1 953GOMEZ NELIS CORDOBA 1 1:49:28 35
2 2 950ANDRADA SOFIA SAN LUIS 1 1:49:49 85 0:00:20 0:00:20
3 3 912GUTIERREZ MALENA CATAMARCA 1 1:50:14 59 0:00:45 0:00:24
4 6 949GONZALEZ CONSTANZA TALA HUASI 1 1:56:10 80 0:06:41 0:05:55
5 12 963MARENGO ADRIANA L COSQUIN 1 2:07:14 46 0:17:45 0:11:03
6 13 906 LEDESMA MAGALI GENERAL DEHEZA 1 2:08:00 44 0:18:31 0:00:45
7 14 913DURANDO MELANI RAFAELA 1 2:08:08 70 0:18:39 0:00:07
8 28 971 GUERRERO CAMILA CAPILLADEL MONTE 1 2:25:18 0:35:49 0:17:09
9 32 910LOPEZ ROMINA SATURNINO MARIA LY 1 2:31:41 0:42:12 0:06:22
10 36 944CHAVES KAREN HUINCA RENANCO 1 2:39:08 45 0:49:39 0:07:26
CATEGORIA : DAMAS A
1 5 903ARCE MARINA CHIVILCOY 1 1:55:29
2 9 904ARCE VANESA CHIVILCOY 1 2:00:30 0:05:00 0:05:00
3 15 965NICOLAY YANINA CASILDA 1 2:13:57 66 0:18:27 0:13:26
4 16 951 TULES LETICIA MARIEL SAN JOSEDE LAESQ 1 2:14:00 65 0:18:30 0:00:02
5 17 964 CORROUX LUDMILA ANISACATE 1 2:14:05 15 0:18:35 0:00:04
6 22 969 CAMUSSO SILVINA COLONIA MARINA 1 2:20:57 84 0:25:27 0:06:51
7 25 973ABRIOLA DANIELA JOSE UNQUILLO 1 2:23:37 83 0:28:07 0:02:39
8 26 900GONZALEZ ANA ANDREA ROLDAN 1 2:24:44 81 0:29:14 0:01:06
9 27 970GUERREROS MARIA FLOR CAPILLADEL MONTE 1 2:25:10 56 0:29:40 0:00:25
10 31 905RAYMUNDO ANTONELA PERGAMINO 1 2:29:07 78 0:33:37 0:03:56
11 39 956JUNCOS SOLEDAD LA FALDA 1 2:53:43 83 0:58:13 0:24:35
CATEGORIA : DAMAS B
1 4 955PALMA NOELIA L SANTA MARIA 1 1:54:11
2 7 948VILLAGRA ADRIANA CORDOBA 1 1:56:36 0:02:24 0:02:24
3 8 974GRZINCICH VANESA BEL CORDOBA 1 1:57:12 53 0:03:00 0:00:35
4 10 967MIRTA FRANZOI COSQUIN 1 2:02:07 0:07:55 0:04:54
5 11 911COELICECILIA 1 2:05:23 47 0:11:11 0:03:15
6 19 909MIRANDA LORENA SOLED MARCOS JUAREZ 1 2:16:21 0:22:10 0:10:58
7 20 954CARRILLO MARIA VICTO PERGAMINO 1 2:18:04 62 0:23:52 0:01:42
8 21 901PEREZ LORENA BELEN DE ESCOBAR 1 2:20:36 35 0:26:24 0:02:31
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9 23 966PICCIONI NATALIA 1 2:22:06 9 0:27:54 0:01:29
10 33 952GIMENEZ BRIGIDA JOVITA 1 2:32:22 50 0:38:10 0:10:15
11 34 972CORTES ELIANA MARISA CORDOBA 1 2:32:26 50 0:38:14 0:00:03
12 35 946MESSINI MARIA FERNAN ROSARIO 1 2:35:50 72 0:41:38 0:03:23
13 37 962ALLASIA ANDREA BERNARDO LARROUL 1 2:41:54 18 0:47:42 0:06:03
CATEGORIA : DAMAS C

1 18 902CONTRERAS MARTA TANCACHA 1 2:16:11 39

2 24 908VERGARA ANA INES COSQUIN 1 2:23:13 58 0:07:01 0:07:01

3 29 968HANG MARIELA ALEJAND SAN FRANCISCO 1 2:26:37 5 0:10:25 0:03:23

4 30 945VASALLO MARIA RIO Il 1 2:26:50 55 0:10:38 0:00:12

5 38 947VILCHES ROXANA MARCOS JUAREZ 1 2:47:38 13 0:31:26 0:20:47
CATEGORIA : DAMAS D

1 40 907CIAN NORMA MARIA RECONQUISTA SANT, 1 3:07:08
CATEGORIA : PROMO HOMBRES A

1 1,165ALIENDRO WILLIAM SANTA MARIA DE PUM 1 1:16:39 96

2 1,198 LUDUENA MATIAS VILLA CARLOS PAZ 1 1:21:27 66 0:04:47 0:04:47

3 1,171 LAGOA NAPOLEON VILLA NUEVA 1 1:23:51 63 0:07:11 0:02:23

4 1,190MARTINEZ FRANCO DANI VILLA PARQUE SIQUII 1 1:25:06 88 0:08:26 0:01:14

5 1,167 TOCHETTI MATIAS 1 1:29:15 0:12:36 0:04:09

6 1,168 ORELLANO MAYCO NOEL CIENAGADEL CORO_ 1 1:36:58 78 0:20:18 0:07:42
CATEGORIA : PROMO HOMBRES B

1 1,188 BARRERA JUAN MALAGUE®=O 1 1:14:32 47

2 1,207VILLANUEVA JUAN PABL COSQUIN 1 1:15:26 71 0:00:53 0:00:53

3 1,169CESARETTI MATIAS BELL VILLE 1 1:23:23 89 0:08:50 0:07:56

4 1,192FERREYRA SERGIO A UNQUILLO 1 1:24:31 38 0:09:58 0:01:07

5 1,211RODA FRANCO COSQUIN 1 1:25:49 13 0:11:16 0:01:17

6 1,189PEREZ NICOLAS 1 1:28:35 0:14:03 0:02:46

7 1,193CONTI EMILIANO BALLESTEROS 1 1:29:50 33 0:15:17 0:01:14

8 1,170LAGOA GONZALO VILLA MARIA 1 1:30:54 83 0:16:21 0:01:03

9 1,208 GUARDIA MARTIN VILLA CANAS 1 1:41:31 49 0:26:58 0:10:36
10 1,194LUJAN HERNAN 1 2:00:32 84 0:45:59 0:19:00
CATEGORIA : PROMO DAMAS B

1 1,209 TORRA CLARISA LA PAMPA 1 1:32:56 56

2 1,197CESA GARCIA TATIANA SANTA MARIA 1 1:43:.04 0:10:07 0:10:07

3 1,210CELEJ SOLEDAD CORDOBA 1 1:47:42 0:14:46 0:04:38

4 1,191 MAYER CATALINA BRINGMN 1 1:55:59 13 0:23:02 0:08:16

5 1,196 PEREZ CECILIA ROMINA COSQUIN 1 1:56:13 12 0:23:16 0:00:13
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MEGASOFT

RESULTADOS POR CATEGORIAS

Diferencias
Cat Gral N° Corredor Procedencia Vtas. Penal. Tiempo lero - Ant.
6 1,195CHAVEZ GABRIELA COSQUIN 1 2:03:49 31 0:30:52 0:07:35
7 1,166 BORRA LORENA ANDREA CORDOBA 1 2:05:10 54 0:32:13 0:01:20
8 1,199BARRIONUEVO CLAUDIA COSQUIN 1 2:12:52 24 0:39:55 0:07:41
CATEGORIA : GRAVEL HOMBRES
1 111 1,500FERREIRO DIEGO SAN JUSTO 1 1:56:13 99
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